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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

96

23

35

DANIEL
TERRY

4-3

ANDREW
UNDERDOWN

3-4

96 58 60 83 100 56 48 20 48 1 81 41 85 44 41 30 43 21 136
81 54 44 137 100 29 56 20 56 2 100 60 44 100 80 97 18 20 2
97 58 45 81 96 124 18 124 1 45 100 45 100 41 132 18 38 3
46 59 60 26 140 60 58 21 52 1 45 60 60 45 140 81 70 21 70 1
58 137 58 58 46 15 144 1 180 100 81 60 40 40 18 40 1+1
100 100 95 100 36 50 10 6 24 4 3 95 64 100 60 42 100 20 20 24 20 2
43 140 140 25 60 47 46 20 46 2 83 125 60 59 40 58 56 21 20 1

13.18 12.77

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

36

19

08

JACK
PEACOCK

2-4

KEV
WISE

4-2

58 81 25 26 58 26 60 39 81 47 30 47 81 37 80 60 45 15 59 29 50 27 45
58 140 83 45 59 96 0 10 24 10 1 45 140 60 85 45 54 0 40 32 25 32 1
100 60 45 60 60 82 54 20 0 0 30 20 1 60 65 58 43 25 60 140 18 20 12 30 12 1
60 80 83 43 29 92 58 36 24 20 85 85 85 24 25 82 25 75 15 26 15
56 26 26 43 100 140 92 18 24 18 2 60 41 55 140 100 82 0 21 23 2
41 43 41 81 55 45 45 58 24 92 100 66 45 60 100 28 30 40 32 25 32 2

4.80 7.20

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

70

22

31

PATRICK
HYNDMAN

2-4

KIERAN
GARVEY

4-2

180 99 96 46 24 56 18 56 0+1 45 18 41 140 59 58 18 140 1
81 100 45 43 100 11 41 60 20 26 20 2 55 83 85 46 28 41 123 30 24 10 1
85 48 32 24 180 40 18 92 0+1 86 180 80 60 30 25 40 19 40 0+1
83 140 39 59 32 30 18 118 1 81 65 90 58 81 126 18 126 1
100 99 140 44 78 30 18 10 2 60 140 96 140 25 20 20 20 20 2
41 43 41 25 15 45 60 25 45 25 30 136 50 83 42 100 100 101 17 0 4 4 29 4 3

9.40 11.50

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

58

19

72

MIKE
BRETT

4-0

WILL
STAINES

0-4

96 100 134 131 40 15 40 3 55 30 60 100 12 256 1
96 57 32 100 100 42 54 20 23 20 2 26 54 140 47 40 44 84 46 24 20 1
140 81 58 27 85 41 29 40 23 40 1 59 60 41 44 95 60 60 21 82
45 41 59 115 100 45 88 8 24 8 2 66 45 44 57 62 95 60 23 24 49

9.20 2.40

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

18

18

22

LEWIS
WILLIAMS

1-4

LLOYD
CLUBB

4-1

100 60 2 81 41 41 58 21 118 1 100 45 90 60 81 47 74 4 22 4 1
81 45 23 138 54 35 45 40 20 0 30 20 1 45 45 100 100 70 36 11 27 27 40 29 40 2
125 21 83 120 64 36 44 8 22 8 2 60 70 24 45 30 26 66 44 24 136
25 100 39 26 55 25 43 100 32 27 56 2 81 30 100 45 30 36 137 26 16 27 16 2
41 60 30 100 100 80 54 28 6 27 2 2 85 85 60 45 41 41 35 69 20 20 28 20

8.83 5.37
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

18

24

20

JOHN
HUGHES

4-1

ANDY
MORRIS

1-4

55 60 140 60 38 71 37 40 22 40 1 60 100 100 60 60 48 28 21 45 2
140 60 100 137 44 20 16 20 3 94 81 100 100 101 0 18 25 3
41 45 60 63 59 81 64 21 88 60 41 140 100 41 87 32 19 32 2
60 100 41 140 100 20 40 19 40 3 100 41 41 41 60 60 100 21 58 2
41 80 54 96 140 90 18 90 1 98 60 60 41 140 15 102 1

9.97 10.81
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

52

26

03

RYAN
LUCAS

0-4

CHRIS
WATTS

4-0

39 55 132 43 56 80 18 96 1 180 83 41 50 61 46 40 19 40 0+1
45 44 42 100 100 58 52 21 60 2 58 140 55 60 45 107 36 21 36 2
85 85 140 85 65 16 18 25 1 100 97 60 81 78 69 16 19 16 1
43 44 54 82 60 84 18 134 100 99 30 60 100 112 18 112 3

4.72 8.39

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4
X

5 6
X

7 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3
X

4 5
X

6 7
X

W
4
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

76

20

37

STUART
NEEDHAM

4-1

LUKE
GARVEY

1-4

58 98 78 140 42 45 30 6 4 25 4 1 60 134 58 44 121 59 0 21 24 4 2
46 100 140 43 42 30 60 40 23 40 2 140 45 25 60 84 65 0 42 24 40 1
134 45 42 60 28 94 82 12 4 27 4 1 39 7 84 28 66 39 140 60 24 38 1
41 43 7 97 58 41 60 21 154 40 100 25 39 58 45 100 94 23 94 2
55 95 47 62 100 126 8 8 23 8 2 11 78 100 140 41 24 47 21 60 2

7.40 9.75

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4
X

5 6
X

7 8
X

W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3
X

4 5
X

6 7
X

8 W
4

 OP: John Hughes 25.18  OP: Chris Watts 26.03
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CANTERBURY COBRAS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Daniel Terry W 4 3 23.96 13.18 3307 138 8 3 0 11
Jack Peacock L 2 4 18.36 4.80 2864 156 2 2 0 4
Patrick Hyndman L 2 4 20.70 9.40 2650 128 3 2 2 5+2
Mike Brett W 4 0 23.58 9.20 2004 85 7 1 0 8
Lewis Williams L 1 4 18.18 8.83 2309 127 8 0 0 8
John Hughes W 4 1 25.18 9.97 2417 96 4 4 0 8
Ryan Lucas L 0 4 22.52 4.72 1689 75 3 1 0 4
Stuart Needham W 4 1 19.76 7.40 2351 119 4 2 0 6
TOTALS D 21 21 21.20 0.00 19591 924 39 15 2 54+2

SELLINDGE / ASHFORD
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Andrew Underdown L 3 4 23.35 12.77 3293 141 9 1 1 10+1
Kev Wise W 4 2 19.08 7.20 2938 154 3 3 0 6
Kieran Garvey W 4 2 22.31 11.50 2856 128 5 3 1 8+1
Will Staines L 0 4 19.72 2.40 1597 81 1 1 0 2
Lloyd Clubb W 4 1 18.22 5.37 2369 130 5 0 0 5
Andy Morris L 1 4 24.20 10.81 2275 94 8 2 0 10
Chris Watts W 4 0 26.03 8.39 2004 77 5 1 1 6+1
Luke Garvey L 1 4 20.37 9.75 2363 116 5 3 0 8
TOTALS D 21 21 21.38 0.00 19695 921 41 14 3 55+3


